
Bezierksmeiserschaft
Schwaben
12.06.2016
in Bondorf

U12-weiblich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                                30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  1a Armbruster, Sara                   BSV Sternenfels                       307 322     11   5  629

U14-männlich Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  4a Allenstein, Kevin                  BSV Sternenfels                 310 326 333 346     60   8 1315

  2  4b Sternberger, Nico                  BSV Sternenfels                  98 199 204 221      7   1  722

Herren Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  8a Allenstein, Uwe                    BSV Sternenfels                  78  89 120 201      1   0  488

Herren Ü45 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  8b Martin, Hans-Jürgen                TSV Ochsenburg                   90 220 228 248      7   0  786

Damen Ü50 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5d Arnold, Beate                      TSV Ochsenburg                  153 189 172 147      4   0  661

Herren Ü55 Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  6b Ehms, Klaus                        BSV Sternenfels                 261 273 262 312     14   0 1108
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Herren Ü65 Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 50m 40m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5b Betsch, Willy                      BSV Sternenfels                 335 334 332 348     75  32 1349

  2  5a Buchner, Hans                      BSV Lorch e.V.                  326 330 328 344     59  20 1328

  3  5c Schmand, Alfred                    BSV Sternenfels                 311 299 284 308     29  10 1202

Damen Ü40 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  2a Biesenthal, Cornelia               SV Bondorf                      221 243 251 308     16   5 1023

Herren Ü55 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  2c Jürgens, Claus                     SV Bondorf                      268 296 269 312      8   0 1145

  2  3a Einig, Werner                      SV Bondorf                      207 216 276 309     14   6 1008

  3  2b Hartmann, Georg                    TSV Ochsenburg                  133 201 193 236      1   0  763

Damen Ü60 Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  3b Hartmann, Helga                    TSV Ochsenburg                   75 137 141 220      3   0  573

U14-männlich Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  3d Großmann, Aron                     BSV Sternenfels                  41  67  90 157      2   0  355

U14-männlich Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  2d Rank, Leon                         SV Bondorf                      156 193 222 247      2   0  818
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Herren Ü65 Jagdbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  3c Brand, Georg                       SV Schnaitheim                  245 278 299 337     16   0 1159

Herren Compound Blankbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 40m 30m 20m     10   X GES.

  1  7b Miller, Jürgen                     Miller Bogensport e.V.          313 332 301 330     42   0 1276

  2  7a Stahl, Ralf                        Miller Bogensport e.V.          311 311 307 338     40   0 1267

  3  7c Schöttle, Jonathan                 Miller Bogensport e.V.          278 292 288 319     28   0 1177
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Mannschaft Manschaft gemischt

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Bondorf                           2a Biesenthal, Cornelia               1023
                                        3a Einig, Werner                      1008
                                        2d Rank, Leon                          818  2849

  2 BSV Sternenfels                      4a Allenstein, Kevin                  1315
                                        4b Sternberger, Nico                   722
                                        1a Armbruster, Sara                    629  2666

  3 TSV Ochsenburg                       2b Hartmann, Georg                     763
                                        5d Arnold, Beate                       661
                                        3b Hartmann, Helga                     573  1997

Mannschaft Compound Cb

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Miller Bogensport                    7b Miller, Jürgen                     1276
                                        7a Stahl, Ralf                        1267
                                        7c Schöttle, Jonathan                 1177  3720
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